
VIENNA FINE FOODS 

 

Phone: (416) 759-4481 

(We would appreciate 24 hours notice) 

 

NAME: ________________________________ DATE REQUIRED: ________________ 

 

TELEPHONE: _____________________ NO. OF GUESTS: _______________ 

 

PICK UP TIME: _____________________ ORDER TAKEN BY: _______________ 

 

 Serves Price # ordered Amount 

MEAT TRAYS 

     2 lb. Meat Tray 

     3 lb. Meat Tray 

     4 lb. Meat Tray 

     5 lb. meat Tray 

 

8-10 

12-15 

20-25 

25-30 

 

$37.50 

$45.50 

$54.50 

$59.50 

 

 

 

 

SUPER TRAYS 

     3 lb. Super Tray 

     4 lb. Super Tray 

     5 lb. Super Tray 

 

12-15 

20-25 

25-30 

 

$50.00 

$61.00 

$66.00 

 

 

 

COMBO TRAYS (MEAT/CHEESE) 

     3 lb. Combo Tray 

     4 lb. Combo Tray 

     5 lb. Combo Tray 

 

12-15 

20-25 

25-30 

 

$52.50 

$59.50 

$64.50 

  

CHEESE TRAYS (sliced and/or cubed) 

     2 lb. Cheese Tray 

     3 lb. Cheese Tray 

 

12-15 

20-25 

 

$47.00 

$57.00 

  

VEGETABLE TRAYS with dips 

     Small 

     Large 

 

15-20 

25-30 

 

$39.00 

$49.50 

  

PICKLE TRAY 

     Small 

     Large 

  

$36.00 

$42.00 

  

CRACKER TRAY 

     Small 

     Large 

  

$20.50 

$25.50 

  

SWEET TRAY 

     Small 

     Large 

  

$32.00 

$44.00 

  

 

ROLLS _____  SALADS: POTATO  __________ 

      COLE SLAW  __________ 

      PASTA  __________ 

BREAD _____    _____________ __________ 

      _____________ __________ 

    _____________ __________ 

        

       TOTAL   $ __________ 

 
Eff.Nov. 1/14 


