VIENNA FINE FOODS

Phone: (416) 759-4481 (We would appreciate 24 hours notice)

(we would a	ppreciate 2+ nou	is notice)			
NAME:	ME: DATE REQUIRED:				
TELEPHONE:	NO. C	F GUESTS:			
PICK UP TIME:	ORDER TAKEN BY:				
	Serves	Price	# ordered	Amount	
MEAT TRAYS	Serves	File	# ordered	Amount	
2 lb. Meat Tray	8-10	\$37.50			
3 lb. Meat Tray	12-15	\$45.50			
4 lb. Meat Tray	20-25	\$ 4 3.50 \$54.50			
5 lb. meat Tray	25-30	\$5 9 .50			
SUPER TRAYS	23 30	Ψ27.20	+		
3 lb. Super Tray	12-15	\$50.00			
4 lb. Super Tray	20-25	\$61.00			
5 lb. Super Tray	25-30	\$66.00			
COMBO TRAYS (MEAT/CHEESE)	20 00	400.00			
3 lb. Combo Tray	12-15	\$52.50			
4 lb. Combo Tray	20-25	\$59.50			
5 lb. Combo Tray	25-30	\$64.50			
CHEESE TRAYS (sliced and/or cubed)					
2 lb. Cheese Tray	12-15	\$47.00			
3 lb. Cheese Tray	20-25	\$57.00			
VEGETABLE TRAYS with dips					
Small	15-20	\$39.00			
Large	25-30	\$49.50			
PICKLE TRAY					
Small		\$36.00			
Large		\$42.00			
CRACKER TRAY					
Small		\$20.50			
Large		\$25.50			
SWEET TRAY					
Small		\$32.00			
Large		\$44.00			
ROLLS SALADS:	POTATO COLE SLAW PASTA				
BREAD					

TOTAL

Eff.Nov. 1/14